
Cegonha da Maria Clara
Nisia Floresta / RN 30.4.2023

Cegonha da Maria Clara

Luiz Pennafort
CEGONHA DA MARIA CLARA
Percurso : ORI DIF
Tempo : 0:59:01 [Puntos : 11]

5/16 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Rafael Figueiredo 0:47:43 [11]
2. Rafaell Martins 0:49:24 [11]
3. Luiz Felipe 0:53:49 [11]

1. 110 00:10:27  [1]
2. 111 00:03:14 00:13:41  [1]
3. 112 00:08:16 00:21:57  [1]
4. 113 00:06:45 00:28:42  [1]
5. 114 00:03:10 00:31:52  [1]
6. 115 00:01:49 00:33:41  [1]
7. 116 00:02:40 00:36:21  [1]
8. 117 00:03:37 00:39:58  [1]
9. 119 00:08:53 00:48:51  [1]

10. 118 00:03:30 00:52:21  [1]
11. 109 00:04:20 00:56:41  [1]
12. 999 00:02:20 00:59:01
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